
Order No. SO 

|DaysTimc 

M 

oA< 

N 

A l0L00-02.00 

9.00-10.00 

10.00-11.00 

A 

11.00-12.00 
12.00-01.00 

H 

T 10.00-11.00 

11.00-12,00 

12.00-01.00 

02.00-03.00 

D 01.00-02.00 
02.00-03.00 

R 

03.00-04.00 

04.00-05.00 

R 

9.00-10.00 

D1.00-12.00 

03.00-04. 00 

N12.00-01.00 

04.00-05.00 

Eo.00-02.00 

9.00-10.00 

10.00-11.00 

1 

Y 04.00-05.00 

02.00-03.00 

9.00-10.00 

U12.00-01.00 

10.00-11:00 

1l.00-12.00 

01.00-02.00 

02.00-03.00 

y l04.00-05.00 

9.00-10.00 

|10.00-11.00 
11.00-12.00 

I12.00-01.00 
D 01.00-02.00 

l03.00-04.00 sOM G-/TD G-JI 

02.00-03.00 
J03.00-04.00 

J04.00-05.00 

Class Tutor 

3rd Scm.Mcc 

MED G-/G-II 
DP/NK 

Endst No 

Office of the Principal Govt. Polytcchnic Lisana(Rewari) 

TIME TABLE (Department of Mcch. ngg.) 

SOM-AK 

W/P 

WT-] -BK 

MED G-1/G-II 

DPNK 

MOOC-BK 

TD-I RK 
BEEE-RK 

MOOC-BK 

03.00-04.00 IT LAB G-1 SY /G 

TD-I RK 

SCA-SY/DP 

WT-I| -BK 

AK/RK 

TD-I RK 

WIP 

SOM-AK 

3 O1 Website for display 

2 DP/JS&NS 

SOM-AK 

BEEE-RK 

SCA-SY/DP 

WT-II -BK 

SOM G-I/TD G-I 
AK/RK 

RK 

Sth.Scm., Mech. 

MD-BK 

W/P 

2 A.0. Office/Notice board/All concerned 

WT-|| -BK 
RAC G-1/CNC-GII 

DPISY/NS 

TOM G-1/CNC G-I 
AK/SY/NS 

MD-BK 

TOM-AK 

RAC-DP 

RAC G-I/CNC G-I 
DP/SY/NS 

SS LAB SY/AK 

CNC-NK 

TOM-AK 

W/P 

MD-BK 

WT-III -BK 
TOM G-/CNC G-|| 

AK/SY/NS 

RAC-DP 

TOM-AK 

CNC-NK 

RAC-DP 

MD-BK 

WT-III -BK 

CNC-NK 

W/P 
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Classrooms are alloted for theory classes only and Lab cass must be conduct in the concerncd lab, IT work il be performed at workshop. 
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Al the tcachers are directed to prepare lesson plan and E-contents and share the same among students and O/1 Mech. & O/l website (http://gplisana,edu. in) of the 

institute/notice board and must mark students attendancc in the attendance performa as well as in their teacher diary The teachers also submit their( duly filled) teacher diary 

atleast two times in IIOD office and oncc in every weck in the olfice of undersigned. 
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